
N. Graham & N. Roberson St. Streetscape Improvements 
Bid # P20-105 

Pre-Bid Conference Call April 9, 2020, 10:00am 
 

Name Company Email 

Tiffany Bennett William Smith Masonry tiffany@williamesmithmasonry.com  

BJ Lanier Lanier Construction Company  

Shane Abernathy PDC Construction shane@pdchardscapes.com  

Chip Pulliam Simcon Company www.bids@simconcompany.com 
chip@simconcompany.com  

Mike Fred Smith Company  

Sam Gore Browe Construction sam.gore@browecon.com 
office@browecon.com 

Anthony Road Works Construction  

Allen Demaske Simcon Company  

Randy Talley Carolina Sun Rock rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com  

Bruce Hollis  White Oak Construction bhollis@whiteoakcorp.com  

Aryka McLaurin ASJ Wilson Construction asj1aryka@gmail.com  
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